Model Number
Diag. Size /
Aspect Ratio
Full Housing
Length (A)
View
Width
(A1)

Height (B)
View
Height
(B1)
Top Black
Masking
Border (B2)
B3
Case
Height
(B4)
Screen Fully
Deployed
Height (B5)
C C1 C2 C3
ETB92HW2-E12 92"(16:9) 2407 2037 95 2227 2342 2347 2377 1646 1146 305 100 95 1551 110 80 120 2397
ETB100HW2-E12 100"(16:9) 2590 2214 95 2404 2525 2530 2560 1746 1245 305 100 96 1650 110 80 120 2580
ETB110HW2-E8 110"(16:9) 2810 2435 95 2625 2745 2750 2780 1770 1370 203 100 96 1673 110 80 120 2800
ETB120HW2-E8 120"(16:9) 3032 2657 95 2847 2967 2972 3002 1892 1494 203 100 95 1797 110 80 120 3022
ETB100HW2-E8 100"(16:9) 2591 2215 95 2403 2525 2530 2560 1643 1245 203 100 95 1547 110 80 120 2581
Model Number
Diag. Size /
Aspect Ratio
Full Housing